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7.0.4.1

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Girls

Daisy Lindsay (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 42.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 28.00 70.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 18.40 88.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 116.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 139.90  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 31.50 171.40  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 30.55 201.95  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 6.5     22.5 22.50 224.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 242.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 264.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 281.95  Forward Jump

Winnie Griffiths (2010) -- South West London Diving 2

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 42.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 70.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 92.80  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 117.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 10.0 10.0 9.0     29.0 29.00 146.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 172.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 10.0 9.5 9.5     29.0 29.00 201.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 219.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 242.30  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 263.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.0     11.0 17.60 281.50  Reverse Dive

Linda Aleksejeva (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 41.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 67.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 95.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 27.00 122.15  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 141.35  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 170.75  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 194.15  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 215.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 239.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 260.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 278.15  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group E Girls

Tobi Fayomi (2010) -- Luton Diving Club #12990184

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 37.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 24.00 61.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 29.60 91.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 116.90  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 142.10  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 169.40  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 27.30 196.70  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 215.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 235.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 258.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 275.20  Forward Jump

Caitlyn Coster (2010) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 5

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 61.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 80.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 97.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.5     19.5 19.50 116.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 21.25 137.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 32.00 169.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 190.15  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 216.55  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 247.35  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 274.65  Back Line Up

Isla-Grace Henderson (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) (6)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 39.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 60.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 83.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 107.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 126.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 147.40  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 169.50  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0     23.5 23.50 193.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 10.0 9.5 7.5     27.0 27.00 220.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 9.5 8.5     26.5 26.50 246.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 6.5     22.5 22.50 269.00  Forward Jump

Jade Hendrie (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) (7)

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 60.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 79.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 99.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 120.50  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 146.00  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 169.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 191.40  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 213.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 240.20  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 266.85  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Sarah Brockie (2010) -- Luton Diving Club #13196616

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 34.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 54.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 81.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 105.90  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 131.10  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 157.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 181.75  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 198.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 220.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 242.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 260.75  Forward Jump

Meg Sharman (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) (9)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 39.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 22.40 61.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 20.00 81.40  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 103.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 21.60 125.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 148.30  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 27.95 176.25  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 195.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.0     23.5 23.50 219.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 238.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 254.75  Forward Jump

Maisie Campbell (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12952877

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 7.0     24.5 24.50 43.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 9.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 66.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 88.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 107.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 126.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0     3.0 4.50 130.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 3.5     12.0 18.00 148.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 175.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 195.30  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 32.90 228.20  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 248.35  Back Line Up

Emma Mansfield (2010) -- Southend Diving 8

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 37.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 58.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 80.90  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 94.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 116.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 130.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 148.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 166.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 184.40  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 210.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 240.40  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Rosie Kanerick (2010) -- Barnet Copthall Swimming Club #14231929

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 36.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 52.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 68.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 85.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 99.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 16.10 115.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 34.50 150.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 173.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 22.20 195.70  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 20.30 216.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 238.75  Back Line Up

Kaycie Illingworth (2011) -- Southend Diving 10

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 43.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 69.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 25.35 95.05  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 113.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 131.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 150.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 166.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 183.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 200.55  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 19.60 220.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 238.15  Back Dive

Heidi Duff (2010) -- Southend Diving 11

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 40.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 65.30  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 85.45  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 101.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 120.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 14.00 134.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 13.50 147.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 168.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 185.45  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 206.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 30.00 236.45  Back Dive

Erin Huish (2010) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) (15)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 57.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 73.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 90.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 107.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 20.25 127.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 16.50 143.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 164.75  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 4.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 185.15  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 209.65  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 235.65  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Sophie Horne (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) (16)

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 30.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 50.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 69.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 88.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 106.50  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 128.25  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 23.80 152.05  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 18.60 170.65  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 193.45  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 213.05  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 234.50  Back Line Up

Lana Cooper (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy #137874812

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 40.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 63.90  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 85.35  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 101.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 118.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 13.00 131.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 148.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 163.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 179.35  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 21.00 200.35  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 5.0     20.0 20.00 220.35  Back Line Up

Daisy Dennison (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #148131213

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 29.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 22.40 51.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 17.25 69.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 22.20 91.35  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 111.75  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 133.45  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 17.55 151.00  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 166.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 185.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 203.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 218.00  Forward Jump

Georgia Pettitt (2010) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) (19)

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 31.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 45.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 63.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 10.50 74.00 2Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 90.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 16.80 107.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 19.50 126.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 144.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 16.80 161.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 184.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 209.50  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Frankie Jackson (2010) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #138749314

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 40.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 59.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 79.20  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 95.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 114.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 130.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 145.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 3.5 3.0 2.5     9.0 9.00 154.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 16.50 171.20  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 18.75 189.95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 209.15  Back Dive

Rosie Hallowell (2010) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #141840015

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 43.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 62.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 19.50 82.30  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 101.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 119.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 135.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 151.30  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.0     11.0 11.00 162.30  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 177.30  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 3.5 4.0     12.0 14.40 191.70  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 16.50 208.20  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 6 / 64 21:15,  08 July 2019

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Girls

Juliette John (2009) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #13200001

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 44.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 63.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 86.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 109.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 131.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 37.40 168.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 37.40 205.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 27.60 233.40  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 29.40 262.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 35.70 298.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 10.0 10.0 9.0     29.0 37.70 336.20  Back Line Up

Lexie Clarke (2009) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 5.0 8.0 8.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 41.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 62.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 84.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 105.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 124.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 153.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 8.0     20.5 32.80 186.55  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 213.55  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 30.00 243.55  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 9.0 9.5 9.0     27.5 38.50 282.05  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 26.00 308.05  Back Line Up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Girls

Sadie Stratford (2009) -- Southend Diving 3

10A 3 1.2 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 31.80 31.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 31.80 63.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.5     19.5 27.30 90.90  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 29.25 120.15  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 140.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 162.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 183.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 201.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 223.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 240.65  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 32.80 273.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 304.65  Reverse Dive

Kate Gardner (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13036904

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 41.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 30.75 71.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 8.5     22.0 33.00 104.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 27.60 132.35  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 158.75  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 37.10 195.85  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 27.95 223.80  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 240.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 262.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 281.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 303.30  Forward Jump

Annabella Higgins (2009) -- Star Diving Club 5

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 43.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 34.50 77.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 103.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 8.5     23.5 28.20 131.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 156.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 30.80 187.20  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 210.60  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 234.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 256.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 280.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 302.10  Forward Jump

Eva Lang (2009) -- Plymouth Diving #13983246

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 8.0 8.0     25.0 30.00 52.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 35.70 87.90  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 6.5 6.5     21.5 27.95 115.85  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 136.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 159.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 180.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 200.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 219.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 239.35  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 25.35 264.70  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 29.25 293.95  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Girls

Scarlet D`Mellow (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) (7)

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 46.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 33.60 80.40  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 35.10 115.50  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 136.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 157.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 177.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 198.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 218.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 236.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 264.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 25.50 290.05  Back Dive

Alice Billton (2009) -- Southend Diving 7

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 30.60 54.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 37.10 91.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 29.90 121.60  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 139.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 157.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 177.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 195.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 213.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 232.10  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 257.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 26.40 284.00  Back Dive

Hana Cheung (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy #13670748

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 8.0 10.0     27.0 32.40 58.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 87.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 8.0 7.5     22.0 28.60 116.10  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 137.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 156.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 173.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 194.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 214.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 233.60  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 24.65 258.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 280.00  Back Dive

Megan Thorpe (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy #12601379

10A 3 1.2 9.0 8.0 9.0     26.0 31.20 31.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 57.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 5.5     20.0 28.00 85.60  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 27.95 113.55  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 134.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 152.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 171.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 191.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 206.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 222.55  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 251.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 278.25  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Girls

Megan Norton (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 10

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 36.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 24.00 60.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 86.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 115.05  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 142.05  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 25.20 167.25  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 31.85 199.10  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 7.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 217.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 238.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 257.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 276.10  Forward Jump

Zara Schneider (2009) -- DuDive Dubai (guest) (12)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 36.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 58.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 82.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 30.00 112.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 32.40 144.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 31.50 176.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 202.75  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 220.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 242.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 258.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 272.75  Forward Jump

Naya Sogut (2009) -- DuDive Dubai (guest) (13)

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 36.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 61.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 18.00 79.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 105.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 4.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 123.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 34.30 157.90  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 31.20 189.10  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 208.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 229.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 253.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 271.60  Forward Jump

Summer Marvin (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy #141204911

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 30.00 56.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 35.70 92.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 118.75  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 139.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 157.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 173.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 187.75  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 205.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 224.75  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 18.20 242.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 269.20  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Girls

Jasmine Orrell (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 12

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 35.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 21.60 56.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 84.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 110.15  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 136.55  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 31.50 168.05  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 6.0     21.5 27.95 196.00  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 215.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 231.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 250.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 269.00  Forward Jump

Lois Fell-Cowen (2009) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 13

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 36.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 51.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 69.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 90.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 108.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 26.35 134.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 28.80 163.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 191.95  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 212.95  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 8.0 8.0     22.0 30.80 243.75  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 264.55  Back Line Up

Bronwen Richards (2009) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) (17)

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 7.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 35.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 55.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 14.50 69.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 86.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 106.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 127.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 24.75 151.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 17.40 169.15  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 194.95  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 9.0 8.0 8.0     25.0 35.00 229.95  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 9.0 9.0     26.0 33.80 263.75  Back Line Up

Myia Richards (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 14

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 40.00  Back Jump

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 64.80  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 92.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 116.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 143.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 21.00 164.20  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 191.50  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 210.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 229.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 244.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 263.00  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Girls

Olivia Sykes (2009) -- Amersham Swimming Club #133366215

101A 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 35.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 75.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 92.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 108.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 136.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 158.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 184.90  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 210.10  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 21.00 231.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 258.40  Back Line Up

Libby Jackson (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #142112316

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 32.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 55.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 27.00 82.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 106.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 131.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 158.40  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 179.85  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 200.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 217.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 237.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 255.35  Forward Jump

Georgina Seath (2009) -- South West London Diving 17

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 40.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 34.30 75.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 18.20 93.30  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 112.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 131.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 152.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 170.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 186.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 201.30  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 228.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 254.10  Back Dive

Abigail Gateshill (2009) -- Dacorum Diving Club 18

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 36.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 55.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 71.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 88.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 105.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 127.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 146.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 167.10  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 193.50  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 33.60 227.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 23.40 250.50  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Girls

Cerys Aaron (2009) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 19

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 32.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 49.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 67.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 85.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 104.50  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 129.20  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 147.70  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 16.20 163.90  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 187.90  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 28.00 215.90  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 27.95 243.85  Back Line Up

Ruby Brown (2009) -- Burscough Diving Club #141240920

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 57.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 74.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 13.00 87.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 105.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 131.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 156.70  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 21.00 177.70  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 199.30  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 21.00 220.30  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 20.80 241.10  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Tallulah Clarke (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 61.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 25.00 86.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 110.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 134.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 8.0 8.5     23.5 39.95 173.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 40.80 214.75  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 10.0 9.0 10.0     29.0 34.80 249.55  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 9.0     25.5 30.60 280.15  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 9.0 9.5 10.0     28.5 39.90 320.05  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 8.5 9.0     26.0 33.80 353.85  Back Line Up

Tegan Fookes (2008) -- Star Diving Club 2

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 8.5     24.5 29.40 29.40  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 9.5 9.5 9.0     28.0 33.60 63.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 93.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 28.60 122.40  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 141.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 162.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 181.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 9.5 10.0     28.5 28.50 209.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 234.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 260.40  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 42.50 302.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 32.25 335.15  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Ruby Taylor-Ross (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 3

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 43.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 61.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 86.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 111.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 132.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 33.15 165.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 38.25 203.40  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 232.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 9.5     27.5 33.00 265.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 29.40 294.60  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 28.60 323.20  Back Line Up

Isabelle Parkinson (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 4

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 62.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 88.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 111.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 136.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 4.0     16.0 27.20 163.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 34.85 198.55  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 9.0     25.5 30.60 229.15  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 9.0 8.0     25.5 30.60 259.75  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 284.95  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 29.90 314.85  Back Line Up

Dimarni Washington-Scott (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5

100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 51.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 38.40 89.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 36.80 126.20  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 144.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 7.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 167.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 28.70 196.30  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 24.70 221.00  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 239.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 10.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 266.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 6.5 7.0     18.0 18.00 284.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 7.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 308.00  Forward Jump

Isabelle Geary (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy #13670806

10A 3 1.2 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 53.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 32.20 85.60  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 9.5 8.0 8.0     25.5 33.15 118.75  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 140.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 159.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 181.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 199.75  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 222.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 244.25  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 274.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 303.65  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Georgina Cook (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) (7)

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.5     26.5 26.50 26.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 46.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 31.45 77.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 23.25 101.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 122.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 149.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 31.50 180.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 31.85 212.55  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 232.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 256.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 278.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 301.55  Forward Jump

Evie Tierney (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy #13670787

10A 3 1.2 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 49.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 80.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 9.0 7.5 8.0     24.5 31.85 111.85  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 130.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 150.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 172.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 194.85  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 215.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 234.85  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 29.75 264.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 36.00 300.60  Back Dive

Isla Smith (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 8

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 6.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 56.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 76.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.5     24.5 24.50 100.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 120.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 144.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 36.00 180.00  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 206.40  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 231.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 9.5 8.0 9.0     26.5 37.10 268.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 9.5 7.5 7.0     24.0 31.20 299.30  Back Line Up

Mia Barnes (2008) -- Star Diving Club 9

10A 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 31.80 31.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 6.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 52.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 27.30 79.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 99.65  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 9.0     25.0 25.00 124.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 148.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 167.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 189.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0     26.0 26.00 215.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 239.15  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 30.00 269.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 29.25 298.40  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Evie Jordan (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 10

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 43.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 30.80 74.30  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 26.40 100.70  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 119.90  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 30.60 150.50  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 34.30 184.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 7.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 208.85  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 231.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 255.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 282.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 297.35  Forward Jump

Emmanuelle Packer (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #137108711

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 56.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 77.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 100.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 123.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 32.30 155.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 26.40 181.70  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.5 9.0 10.0     28.5 34.20 215.90  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 237.50  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 9.0 7.0 8.0     24.0 33.60 271.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 293.85  Back Line Up

Lily Walker (2008) -- Plymouth Diving #133127012

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 48.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 28.80 77.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 33.00 110.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 134.90  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 161.90  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 24.50 186.40  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 31.85 218.25  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 235.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 252.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 271.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 290.75  Forward Jump

Alesha Collins-Falconer (2008) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) (14)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 60.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 79.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 100.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 122.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 38.25 160.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 27.20 187.45  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 211.45  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 237.25  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 263.85  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 23.40 287.25  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Anna Duthie (2008) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) (15)

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 38.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 56.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 73.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 98.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.0     24.0 24.00 122.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 145.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 18.75 164.55  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 8.0 9.0     26.0 31.20 195.75  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 217.95  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 31.50 249.45  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 272.85  Back Line Up

Amelie Moor (2008) -- Plymouth Diving 13

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 49.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 30.10 79.30  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 21.45 100.75  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 123.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 141.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 159.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 176.75  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 197.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 219.75  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 24.50 244.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 27.75 272.00  Back Dive

Caitlin Rogers (2008) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) (17)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 60.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 79.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 99.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 122.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 151.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 22.40 174.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 195.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 220.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 248.90  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 21.45 270.35  Back Line Up

Isabelle Bennett (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy #136706714

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 51.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 30.80 82.40  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 9.5 8.0 9.0     26.5 34.45 116.85  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 134.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 3.5 5.0 5.5     14.0 14.00 148.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 166.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 183.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 201.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 222.35  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 245.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 270.30  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Imogen Prescott (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 15

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 38.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 5.5 6.5     16.0 16.00 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 77.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 99.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 122.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 22.40 144.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 173.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 198.25  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 222.25  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 24.50 246.75  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 269.50  Back Line Up

Charlotte Bloodworth (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 16

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 55.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 75.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 98.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 123.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 32.80 156.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 182.70  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 209.70  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 18.00 227.70  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 21.70 249.40  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 19.50 268.90  Back Line Up

Karis Gous (2008) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team 17

10A 3 1.2 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 54.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 7.0 5.0     17.5 24.50 79.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 20.80 99.90  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 119.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 139.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 157.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 172.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 193.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 215.40  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 239.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 268.65  Back Dive

Francesca Wade (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #143171418

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 45.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 23.80 68.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 24.00 92.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 114.40  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 138.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 160.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 188.10  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 209.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 230.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 250.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 268.60  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Abigail Edwards (2008) -- Dacorum Diving Club #137422519

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 41.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 27.20 68.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 30.00 98.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 122.10  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 144.90  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 32.20 177.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 199.85  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 216.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 235.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 4.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 249.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 266.35  Forward Jump

Charlotte Hewitt (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 20

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 58.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 74.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 97.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 115.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 36.55 151.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 177.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 4.5     16.0 19.20 197.15  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 8.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 223.55  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 22.40 245.95  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 3.5     13.5 17.55 263.50  Back Line Up

Jaime Gilbert (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 21

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 41.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 67.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 96.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 25.80 122.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 19.20 141.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 169.40  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 189.55  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 207.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 226.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 241.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 262.05  Forward Jump

Skye Loukes (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #142621922

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 46.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 30.40 76.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 21.00 97.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 117.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 24.00 141.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 167.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 189.85  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 204.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 223.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 237.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 259.35  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Amelia Patel (2008) -- South West London Diving 23

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 43.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 69.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 22.75 92.55  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 13.00 105.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 124.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 141.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 159.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 186.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 208.05  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.0     15.0 22.50 230.55  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 25.60 256.15  Reverse Dive

Charlotte Cappellini (2008) -- DuDive Dubai (guest) (28)

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 43.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 20.80 64.30 2Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 89.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 112.70  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 134.90  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 158.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 182.75  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 202.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 221.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 237.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 255.75  Forward Jump

Sophie Millmore (2008) -- Plymouth Diving #133878524

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 43.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 69.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 94.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 114.10  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 23.40 137.50  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 162.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 190.00  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 209.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 226.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 240.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 254.50  Forward Jump

Natalia Puchala (2008) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #143847925

101A 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 34.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 3.5 3.0 4.0     10.5 10.50 44.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 62.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 83.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 105.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 133.70  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 164.10  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 188.10  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 3.5 5.0 4.0     12.5 15.00 203.10  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.0     14.5 20.30 223.40  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 22.10 245.50  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Emma Pepworth (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #142115426

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 43.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 69.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 91.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 18.00 109.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 131.10  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 152.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 16.90 169.70  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 188.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 208.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 225.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 243.70  Forward Jump

Zara Saines (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) (32)

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 49.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5     4.5 6.75 56.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 18.75 75.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 19.20 94.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 3.5 5.0 4.5     13.0 15.60 109.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 132.90  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 157.60  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 180.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 201.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 222.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 243.60  Forward Jump

Erin Jenkins (2008) -- Manchester Aquatics Dive Team 27

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 39.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 30.10 69.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 17.55 86.65  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 107.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 123.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 142.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 13.00 155.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 173.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 191.15  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 218.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 241.55  Reverse Dive

Daniella Sim (2008) -- South West London Diving 28

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 44.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 19.60 64.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 89.35  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 104.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 123.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 139.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 159.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 177.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 197.85  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 24.00 221.85  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 241.05  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Erin Healey (2008) -- Plymouth Diving 29

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 39.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 67.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 22.75 89.75  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 107.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 124.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 140.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 156.75  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 180.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 192.75  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 218.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 21.00 239.65  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Lucy Parker (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 42.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 39.75 82.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 32.25 114.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 9.0 9.0     26.0 31.20 145.70  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 10.0 10.0 10.0     30.0 36.00 181.70  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 9.0 9.5 10.0     28.5 39.90 221.60  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 9.0 10.0 9.0     28.0 36.40 258.00  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 282.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 306.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 10.0 9.5 8.0     27.5 27.50 334.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0     25.5 25.50 359.50  Forward Jump

Amelie Horne (2007) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) (2)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 44.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 22.00 66.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 6.5     22.5 22.50 89.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 109.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 129.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 32.25 161.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 34.40 196.15  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 9.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 224.95  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 30.60 255.55  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 284.25  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 31.20 315.45  Back Line Up

Ruby Hill (2007) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) (3)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 60.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 9.5 7.5     25.5 25.50 85.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 102.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 115.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 143.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 167.55  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 31.20 198.75  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 10.0 10.0 10.0     30.0 36.00 234.75  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.0 9.0     25.5 35.70 270.45  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 9.0 8.0 10.0     27.0 35.10 305.55  Back Line Up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Flora Kay (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #13712082

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 58.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0     23.5 23.50 82.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 102.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 121.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 151.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 24.00 175.25  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 8.0     25.5 30.60 205.85  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 32.40 238.25  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 32.90 271.15  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 32.50 303.65  Back Line Up

Hannah Cundell (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #12268733

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 38.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 68.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 93.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 116.65  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 27.00 143.65  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 9.0 7.0     23.5 32.90 176.55  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 30.55 207.10  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 230.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 252.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.5     24.5 24.50 276.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 9.5 8.0     26.5 26.50 303.10  Forward Jump

Amy Stewart (2007) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) (6)

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 76.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 95.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 116.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 145.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 29.25 174.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 10.0 10.0 9.5     29.5 35.40 210.25  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 28.80 239.05  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 31.50 270.55  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 25.35 295.90  Back Line Up

Elizabeth Hart (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #13671004

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 10.0 8.5     27.5 33.00 60.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 32.90 92.90  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 27.95 120.85  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 140.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 157.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 179.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 196.85  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 215.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 231.35  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 27.20 258.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 33.00 291.55  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Rhiannon Monie (2007) -- Cambridge Dive Team 5

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 10.0 9.0 10.0     29.0 34.80 60.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 34.30 94.90  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 9.0 9.0 10.0     28.0 36.40 131.30  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 150.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 169.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 190.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 17.00 207.30  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 225.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 242.80  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 267.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 290.80  Reverse Dive

Katie Foster (2007) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 6

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 59.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 77.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 94.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 113.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 29.25 142.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 31.20 173.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 199.15  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 29.40 228.55  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 28.00 256.55  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 31.85 288.40  Back Line Up

Madeleine Elliott (2007) -- Plymouth Diving #14830087

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 39.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 69.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 98.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 24.60 123.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 150.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 9.5     25.5 35.70 185.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 9.0 7.0 8.0     24.0 31.20 216.90  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 232.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 251.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 270.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 286.90  Forward Jump

Demi Fox (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) (11)

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 42.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 30.40 72.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.5     10.0 16.00 88.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 9.0 8.5     25.0 30.00 118.90  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 7.0 7.0     22.5 27.00 145.90  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 35.70 181.60  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 29.25 210.85  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 232.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 249.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 267.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 284.85  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Olivia Szymczak (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #12549238

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 29.40 57.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 32.20 89.20  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 115.20  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 133.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 153.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 169.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 187.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 206.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 226.70  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 28.50 255.20  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 284.80  Reverse Dive

Mia Tiley (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #12376549

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 39.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 34.85 74.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 99.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 26.40 125.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 148.30  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 28.00 176.30  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 25.35 201.65  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 221.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 242.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 262.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 283.65  Forward Jump

Lily Elson (2007) -- Southend Diving 10

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 28.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 54.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 32.20 86.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 22.75 109.55  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 132.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 151.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 172.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 189.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 208.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 227.55  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 31.45 259.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 22.40 281.40  Back Dive

Abigail Tompkins (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11

10A 3 1.2 8.0 9.0 7.0     24.0 28.80 28.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 55.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 30.10 85.30  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 31.85 117.15  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 137.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 156.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 175.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 192.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 209.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 229.15  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 24.00 253.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 280.35  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Natalia Heinrich (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 12

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 39.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 30.40 69.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 97.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 120.70  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 145.90  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 31.50 177.40  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 197.55  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 217.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 238.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 259.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 278.05  Forward Jump

Eva Davies (2007) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) (17)

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 58.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 13.50 72.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 88.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 105.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 27.20 132.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 162.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 188.10  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 8.0     25.5 30.60 218.70  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 32.20 250.90  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 277.55  Back Line Up

Harlie Stringer (2007) -- Plymouth Diving #126847913

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 38.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 64.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 91.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 29.40 121.25  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 25.80 147.05  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 173.65  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 9.0 7.5     24.5 31.85 205.50  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 225.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 244.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 260.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 277.50  Forward Jump

Mathilde Tassart (2007) -- Plymouth Diving #140095314

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 28.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 54.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 31.50 86.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 106.25  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 128.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 148.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 167.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 187.75  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 205.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 226.75  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 27.20 253.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 277.20  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Lauren Robertson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #142622015

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 37.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 17.50 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 70.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 87.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 102.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 24.00 126.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 20.80 147.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 8.0 8.0     25.0 30.00 177.30  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 203.70  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 34.30 238.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 10.0 10.0 10.0     30.0 39.00 277.00  Back Line Up

Emma Oxton (2007) -- Burscough Diving Club 16

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 56.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 78.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 95.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 113.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 138.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 164.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 7.5     25.0 30.00 194.90  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 221.90  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 246.40  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 29.90 276.30  Back Line Up

Evie Grimes (2007) -- Burscough Diving Club 17

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 77.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 94.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 111.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.0 3.0 3.5     10.5 17.85 128.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 25.60 154.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 180.85  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 9.5 8.0 7.0     24.5 29.40 210.25  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 9.0 7.5     23.5 32.90 243.15  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 29.90 273.05  Back Line Up

Bronagh Elgin (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club 18

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 31.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 28.90 59.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 28.90 88.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 117.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 24.60 141.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 171.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 29.90 200.90  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 218.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 237.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 256.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 272.90  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Amelia Neill (2007) -- Southend Diving 19

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 28.80 52.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 76.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 100.75  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 121.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 140.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 158.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 175.75  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 195.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 213.25  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 29.75 243.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 28.00 271.00  Back Dive

Jessica Pittman (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 20

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 36.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 52.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 71.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 87.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 107.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 129.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 25.50 154.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 181.90  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 29.40 211.30  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 233.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 31.20 264.20  Back Line Up

Paige Tomlinson (2007) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #137357221

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 3.5 3.0 3.5     10.0 10.00 29.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 20.80 49.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 69.00  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 27.00 96.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 32.40 128.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 9.0     24.0 33.60 162.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 189.30  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 208.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 226.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 244.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 261.80  Forward Jump

Elidh Cowe (2007) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #118242422

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 57.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 75.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 90.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 106.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 127.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 151.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 178.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 7.0     23.0 27.60 205.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 9.0 7.5 6.5     23.0 32.20 237.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 260.55  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Edith Jefferson (2007) -- Southend Diving 23

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 47.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 73.30  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 100.60  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 13.50 114.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 133.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 150.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 169.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 186.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 206.10  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 231.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 254.95  Back Dive

Sophie Holohan (2007) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest) (29)

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 9.0     23.5 28.20 28.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 53.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 80.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 106.65  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 124.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 141.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 157.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 175.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 194.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 209.15  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 18.75 227.90  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 21.60 249.50  Reverse Dive

Victoria-May Kelly (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 24

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 54.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 79.90  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 103.95  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 124.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 140.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 157.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 172.45  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 187.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 203.95  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 230.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.5     9.5 14.25 244.45  Back Dive

Orla Macinnes (2007) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving (guest) (31)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 32.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 56.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 83.70  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 110.10  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 132.90  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 158.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 180.25  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 194.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 211.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 3.5 4.0 5.0     12.5 12.50 223.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 237.75  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Capri Allan (2007) -- DuDive Dubai (guest) (32)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 30.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 17.60 48.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 19.50 67.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 92.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 113.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 144.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 166.75  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 183.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 203.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 220.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 237.25  Forward Jump

Sara Hardman (2007) -- Manchester Aquatics Dive Team 25

10A 3 1.2 6.0 8.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 45.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 68.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 2.0 3.0 1.5     6.5 8.45 77.15  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 93.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 110.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 3.0 4.5 4.0     11.5 11.50 121.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 137.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 156.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 174.15  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 193.05  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 20.25 213.30  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group C2 Girls

Emma Kelsey (2006) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90012153(1)

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 64.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 85.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 9.0 7.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 109.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 128.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 26.35 154.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 178.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 32.40 210.75  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 9.5 9.5 9.0     28.0 33.60 244.35  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 10.0 8.5 10.0     28.5 39.90 284.25  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 34.45 318.70  Back Line Up

Lola Mead (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13578141

100A 1 1.0 9.0 7.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 44.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 34.00 78.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 108.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 135.30  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 27.60 162.90  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 32.20 195.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 222.40  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 239.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 260.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 281.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 303.90  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

Darshi Rana (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

10A 3 1.2 5.5 7.0 5.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 48.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 26.60 75.20  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 20.15 95.35  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 9.0     25.0 25.00 120.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 139.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 158.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 178.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 200.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 226.35  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 39.10 265.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 35.20 300.65  Back Dive

Evie Jalland (2006) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #13421683

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 38.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 34.85 72.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 98.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 31.80 130.25  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 27.00 157.25  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 6.0 8.0     22.5 31.50 188.75  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 9.0 8.0 9.0     26.0 33.80 222.55  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 244.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 263.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 285.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 300.55  Forward Jump

Ella-Poppy Cornish (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #13983264

10A 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 27.60 53.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 81.40  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 22.75 104.15  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.5     22.5 22.50 126.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 147.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 166.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 183.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 208.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 231.65  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 262.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 9.0 7.5     24.0 36.00 298.85  Back Dive

Aliya Hamdani (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 5

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 86.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 106.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 131.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 37.40 168.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 193.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 213.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 236.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 9.0 7.0 7.0     23.0 32.20 268.60  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 24.05 292.65  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 30 / 64 21:16,  08 July 2019



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

George Page-Green (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13281856

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 46.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 28.80 75.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 36.00 111.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 132.90  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 17.40 150.30  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 7.5 8.5     24.5 34.30 184.60  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 204.75  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 228.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 248.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 265.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 283.75  Forward Jump

Charlotte Beardsall (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7=

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 28.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 54.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 28.00 82.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 107.35  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 126.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 143.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 165.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 184.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 205.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 225.35  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 253.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 280.60  Reverse Dive

Kate Curran (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #13770357=

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 40.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 31.45 71.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 35.70 107.15  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 132.35  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 156.35  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 178.75  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 25.35 204.10  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 223.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 243.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 262.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 280.60  Forward Jump

Niamh Farquharson (2006) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) (10)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 62.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 79.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 99.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 119.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 34.00 153.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 30.40 183.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 209.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 232.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 18.20 250.20  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 28.60 278.80  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

Abigail Carter (2006) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) (11)

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 18.00 42.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 60.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 78.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 99.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 120.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 37.40 157.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 184.60  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 208.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 234.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 255.40  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 278.80  Back Line Up

Ciara Robertson (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) (12)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 37.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 32.80 69.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 95.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 123.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 147.50  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 172.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 4.5 4.5     15.0 19.50 191.50  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 214.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 235.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 253.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 271.00  Forward Jump

Jessica Grizenkova (2006) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 9

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 78.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 97.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 116.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 32.30 148.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 27.20 176.00  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 20.40 196.40  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 217.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 243.30  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 267.35  Back Line Up

Claire Kettler (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 10

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 38.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 53.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 69.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 90.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 109.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 30.40 139.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 30.40 170.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 194.30  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 17.40 211.70  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 234.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 30.55 265.35  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

Morgann Griffiths (2006) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) (15)

101A 0 1.0 5.0 7.0 7.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 4.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 34.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 54.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 71.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 93.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 114.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 31.20 145.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 23.20 168.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 194.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 8.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 219.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 7.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 244.60  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 20.15 264.75  Back Line Up

Camille Gillett (2006) -- West Wilts Diving Club 11

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 39.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 69.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 30.00 99.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 6.5 6.5     21.0 25.20 124.30  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 7.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 144.70  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 168.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 188.00  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 205.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 222.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 244.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 261.00  Forward Jump

Millie Groth (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 12

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 44.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 20.30 64.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 27.95 92.65  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 113.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 132.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 148.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 164.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 183.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 207.65  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 26.35 234.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 258.75  Back Dive

Catriona Doherty (2006) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest) (18)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 37.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 65.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 93.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 120.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 147.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 19.60 167.40  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 4.0     14.0 18.20 185.60  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 14.50 200.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 219.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 238.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 258.10  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group C2 Girls

Luana Bull (2006) -- Southend Diving 13

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 43.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 66.20  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 20.80 87.00  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 103.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 122.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 141.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 160.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 180.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 199.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 32.30 231.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 257.70  Back Dive

Paige Jordan (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 14

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 36.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 52.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 71.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 87.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 108.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 134.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 27.20 161.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 184.70  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 207.50  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 5.5 5.5     18.0 25.20 232.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 253.50  Back Line Up

Isabella Read (2006) -- Southend Diving 15

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 46.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 4.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 68.60  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 4.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 91.35  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 112.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 130.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 145.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 12.50 157.85  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 176.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 198.35  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 223.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 5.0 6.5     18.5 27.75 250.90  Back Dive

Pippa Stewart (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy #136709816

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 40.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 59.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 7.0 5.0     17.5 22.75 82.45  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 97.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 117.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 133.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 152.45  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 174.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 193.45  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 219.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 30.75 249.80  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

Siun Diffley (2006) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest) (23)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 38.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 22.40 60.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 79.60  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 25.20 104.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 28.80 133.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 18.20 151.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 17.55 169.35  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 188.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 206.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 225.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 243.85  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Girls

Astrid Davis (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 39.90 39.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 33.30 73.20  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 32.30 105.50  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 33.60 139.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 39.60 178.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 209.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 25.50 234.80  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 37.40 272.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 300.70  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 26.00 326.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Alliyah Omar (2004) -- Luton Diving Club 2

103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 61.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 34.85 96.10  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 40.70 136.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 28.90 165.70  Back Somersault ½ Twist

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 190.20  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 30.40 220.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 32.40 253.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 34.20 287.20  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 36.75 323.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Olivia Capon (2004) -- Southend Diving 3

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 35.20 63.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 38.85 102.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 38.00 140.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 33.00 173.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 21.25 194.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 26.25 220.55  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 47.30 267.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 29.00 296.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 22.95 319.80  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Girls

Lily Maggs (2005) -- Southend Diving 4

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 45.10 73.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.0     10.5 22.05 95.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 35.10 131.05  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 34.20 165.25  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 30.60 195.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 224.35  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 38.50 262.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 291.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 22.10 313.75  Reverse Dive

Alyssa Ramlakhan (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1221827(5)

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 54.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 6.0     16.0 25.60 80.00  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 37.40 117.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 5.5     14.0 28.00 145.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 175.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 38.25 213.25  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 39.90 253.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 6.0     16.0 30.40 283.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 25.30 308.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sophie Kemp (2004) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 5

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 21.25 49.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 32.80 81.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 34.00 115.80  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.0 4.0 4.0     11.0 24.20 140.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 168.00  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 32.80 200.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 36.00 236.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 34.20 271.00  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 37.80 308.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Amber Cowan (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1112920 6

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 5.0 6.0     18.0 39.60 68.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 98.90  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 37.00 135.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 3.0 3.0 2.5     8.5 16.15 152.05  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 181.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 27.90 209.55  Back Dive

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 33.25 242.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 33.25 276.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 29.45 305.50  Reverse Dive

Hannah Cleary (2004) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team 7

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.0 5.0 6.0     18.0 39.60 70.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 4.5 5.5     16.5 29.70 100.50  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 128.50  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 33.25 161.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 28.05 189.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 28.00 217.80  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 38.50 256.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 280.30  Back Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 23.80 304.10  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Girls

Nikki Charlesworth (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13470628

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 56.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 30.40 87.20  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 34.10 121.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 26.00 147.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 172.50  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 30.60 203.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 36.00 239.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 264.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 35.15 299.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kotryna Davidenas (2005) -- Star Diving Club 9

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 56.50  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 34.20 90.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 28.90 119.60  Back Dive

203C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 38.95 158.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 30.60 189.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 217.65  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 36.30 253.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 277.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 22.40 299.60  Reverse Dive

Eve Morrisson (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team 10

101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 20.25 20.25  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 46.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 34.65 81.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 36.90 118.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 28.50 146.70  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 32.30 179.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 28.00 207.00  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 7.5 7.5     21.0 46.20 253.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 23.20 276.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 18.70 295.10  Reverse Dive

Anna Noake (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) (12)

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 30.00 57.95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 23.20 81.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 107.55  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 28.90 136.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 31.50 167.95  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 37.40 205.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 30.60 235.95  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 259.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 32.30 291.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Amy Smith (2005) -- Star Diving Club 11

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 32.20 62.60  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 32.30 94.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.0 3.5 3.0     9.5 17.10 112.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 32.30 144.30  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 6.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 169.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 30.00 199.80  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 41.80 241.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 24.00 265.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 21.25 286.85  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Girls

Charlotte Sykes (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club 12

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 53.65  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 35.20 88.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.0 4.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 112.10  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 26.35 138.45  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 167.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 38.50 205.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 31.35 237.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.5     12.5 21.25 258.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 24.70 283.05  Reverse Dive

Fearna Scott (2004) -- Amersham Swimming Club #117171713

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 22.10 22.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 47.70  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 30.80 78.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 23.25 101.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 20.80 122.55  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 151.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 23.80 175.15  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 33.25 208.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 36.90 245.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 31.50 276.80  Reverse Dive

Molly Meldrum (2005) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving (guest) (16)

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 54.55  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 22.50 77.05  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 102.65  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.0 5.5     15.0 33.00 135.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 157.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 29.70 186.95  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 26.60 213.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 26.60 240.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 36.30 276.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Rebecca Dawson (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club 14

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 48.80  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 34.10 82.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 28.80 111.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 17.60 129.30  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 156.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 24.50 180.80  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 30.40 211.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 33.30 244.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 30.60 275.10  Reverse Dive

Amelie Goosey (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #136707515

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 53.00  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 31.35 84.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 27.20 111.55  Back Dive

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 24.70 136.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 28.90 165.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 190.65  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 36.30 226.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 22.40 249.35  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 25.65 275.00  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Girls

Scarlett Winter (2005) -- Star Diving Club 16

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 53.70  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 33.25 86.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 33.30 120.25  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 32.30 152.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 21.25 173.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 30.75 204.55  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 227.75  Inward Somersault

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 255.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 4.5     11.5 18.40 274.15  Reverse Dive

Claire Rintoul (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) (20)

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.5 4.5     14.0 21.00 46.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 32.80 79.70  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 109.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 135.70  Inward Somersault

401C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 23.40 159.10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 23.80 182.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 34.20 217.10  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 241.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 31.35 273.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Mia Santana Martin (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #121364917

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 55.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 32.30 87.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 32.30 120.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 28.80 148.90  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 178.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 4.0 4.0     13.5 20.25 198.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 218.25  Back Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 20.00 238.25  Inward Somersault

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 26.40 264.65  Reverse Dive

Annie Campbell (2003) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #141640518

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 51.60  Inward Somersault

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 31.45 83.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 107.05  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 20.80 127.85  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 157.95  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 34.20 192.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 220.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.5 2.5     9.0 16.20 236.35  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 27.90 264.25  Back Dive

Peggy Jefferson (2004) -- Southend Diving 19

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 48.70  Inward Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 37.80 86.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 35.10 121.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 32.30 153.90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 1.5 2.0 2.5     6.0 10.20 164.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 21.75 185.85  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 34.10 219.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 243.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 20.80 263.95  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Girls

Jessica Tait (2003) -- West Wilts Diving Club 20

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 20.00 20.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 18.85 38.85  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 32.30 71.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 34.85 106.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 30.60 136.60  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 163.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 185.40  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 22.40 207.80  Inward Somersault

201B 1 1.6 3.5 5.0 5.0     13.5 21.60 229.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 24.80 254.20  Reverse Dive

Holly Thomson (2005) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) (25)

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 45.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 28.50 73.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 24.00 97.70  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 28.00 125.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 147.45  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 173.35  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 28.90 202.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 29.70 231.95  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 253.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Milana Hazar (2003) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #138157721

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 24.00 52.50  Inward Somersault

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.5 5.0     14.5 24.65 77.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 6.5 4.5     15.0 24.00 101.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 4.0 4.5     11.5 19.55 120.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 150.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 174.80  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 28.50 203.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 24.70 228.00  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 22.80 250.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Philippa Rasmussen (2005) -- DuDive Dubai (guest) (27)

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 28.00 49.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 74.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 100.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 123.50  Reverse Dive

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 146.60  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 169.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 16.25 186.10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 31.45 217.55  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 30.60 248.15  Reverse Dive

Ashleigh Mpofu (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #131150622

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 21.00 49.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.0 4.0 3.5     10.5 18.90 68.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 23.75 92.45  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 27.55 120.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 27.20 147.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 21.85 169.05  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 24.00 193.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 23.80 216.85  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.5 4.5     14.0 28.00 244.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Girls

Zoe Johnson (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #130656023

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 44.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 65.05  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 26.60 91.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 28.90 120.55  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 145.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 23.25 168.60  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 195.00  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 218.25  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 22.40 240.65  Reverse Dive

Mia Devey (2005) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 24

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 2.5 2.0 2.0     6.5 10.40 33.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 60.95  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 30.60 91.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 29.45 121.00  Reverse Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 147.65  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 3.5     12.5 21.25 168.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 5.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 195.15  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 4.0     11.0 17.60 212.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 238.25  Reverse Dive

Niamh Irwin (2004) -- West Wilts Diving Club 25

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 23.10  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 30.40 53.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 74.30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 21.25 95.55  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 26.10 121.65  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 149.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 171.35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 194.60  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 20.25 214.85  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 238.05  Reverse Dive

Tolani Aradeon (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #141640626

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 53.30  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 31.45 84.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 84.75 1Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 19.55 104.30  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 133.70  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 33.00 166.70  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 1.5 2.0 2.0     5.5 8.80 175.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 28.80 204.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 25.65 229.95  Reverse Dive

Katie McDonnell (2005) -- Shamrock Diving Club 27

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 5.0     12.5 17.50 36.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 60.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 2.0 3.5     10.5 16.80 76.90  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 102.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 125.60  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 148.35  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 28.05 176.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 4.0     15.0 27.00 203.40  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 228.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Girls

Lydia Williamson-Price (2005) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) (34)

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 43.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 68.00  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 87.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 5.5     15.0 24.00 111.20  Inward Somersault

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 132.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 2.5 4.0 3.0     9.5 17.10 149.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 22.50 171.80  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 195.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 30.40 226.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Stella Monks (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team 28

101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 23.80  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 48.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 48.55 1Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 22.95 71.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 31.50 103.00  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 20.00 123.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 147.80  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 20.25 168.05  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 22.50 190.55  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 4.0     11.0 17.60 208.15  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group E Boys

Simeon Greig (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0     25.5 25.50 46.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 64.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 89.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 111.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 126.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 30.00 156.50  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 179.70  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 27.60 207.30  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 7.5 8.0     24.5 29.40 236.70  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 266.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 27.95 294.05  Back Line Up

Will Heath (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 2

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 38.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 60.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 25.50 85.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 25.20 110.90  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 30.00 140.90  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 28.70 169.60  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 29.25 198.85  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 222.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 245.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 271.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 292.35  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Boys

Gethin Davies (2010) -- South West London Diving 3

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 48.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 4.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 70.40  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 93.80  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 9.0 9.5 8.5     27.0 27.00 120.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5     23.5 23.50 144.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 24.50 168.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 21.00 189.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 5.0     19.5 19.50 209.30  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 228.30  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.0     15.0 25.50 253.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 32.00 285.80  Reverse Dive

Oscar Westbury (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 4

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 38.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 60.90  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 28.00 88.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 115.30  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 137.50  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 166.20  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 187.00  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 206.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 225.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 247.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 269.50  Forward Jump

Ralph Airey (2011) -- Harrogate District Diving Club 5

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 39.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 62.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 88.70  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 9.0     24.5 24.50 113.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 4.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 127.70 2Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 149.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 171.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 188.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 207.70  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 24.80 232.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 21.60 254.10  Reverse Dive

Rocco Morgan (2010) -- Southend Diving 6

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 48.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 70.30  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 23.40 93.70  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 113.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 134.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 153.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 172.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 187.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 207.70  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 23.80 231.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 21.00 252.50  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Boys

Dylan Philpott (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 7

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 34.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 56.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 16.50 72.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 19.20 91.90  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 112.90  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 25.20 138.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 18.20 156.30  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 173.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 195.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 214.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 239.80  Forward Jump

Ben Cunniff (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14805648

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.5     19.0 19.00 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 55.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 73.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 90.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 106.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 124.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 17.25 142.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 158.35  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 179.95  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 206.55  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 229.95  Back Line Up

Felix Wheeler (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 9

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 55.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 75.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 91.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 9.00 100.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 24.00 124.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 15.00 139.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 161.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 184.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 207.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 227.25  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Boys

Sebastian Willcox (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 57.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 80.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 103.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 125.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 27.20 152.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 183.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 206.10  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 230.70  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 28.00 258.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 25.35 284.05  Back Line Up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Boys

Evan Walker (2009) -- Plymouth Diving 2

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 41.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 34.85 76.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 100.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 124.95  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 147.75  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 30.10 177.85  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 203.85  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 222.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 242.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 262.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 282.35  Forward Jump

Rufus Bord (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team 3

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 52.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 28.70 80.90  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 108.85  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 126.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 145.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 164.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 183.85  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 202.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 9.0     24.0 24.00 226.85  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 25.60 252.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 274.95  Back Dive

Achille Block (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211634

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 47.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 74.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 100.65  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 120.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 139.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 160.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 177.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 9.00 186.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 205.65  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 35.20 240.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 270.10  Back Dive

Sean Dufva (2009) -- DuDive Dubai (guest) (5)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 35.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 23.10 58.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 22.50 80.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 102.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 127.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 29.40 156.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 28.60 185.40  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 206.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 226.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 245.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 263.40  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Boys

Jack Page (2009) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 5

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 34.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 53.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 71.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 87.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 104.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 30.60 135.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 26.35 161.45  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 186.65  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 209.45  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 8.0     21.0 29.40 238.85  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 6.0 7.0     17.0 22.10 260.95  Back Line Up

Alexander Whittaker (2009) -- Plymouth Diving 6

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 39.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 63.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 89.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 115.55  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 141.35  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 166.55  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 18.85 185.40  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 205.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 224.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 242.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 260.90  Forward Jump

David Tomlinson (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211697

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 45.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 74.40  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 100.40  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 122.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 140.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 161.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 174.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 192.40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 212.90  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 233.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 26.25 259.40  Back Dive

Ben Morrice (2009) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) (9)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 41.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 62.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 83.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 98.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 116.50  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 20.25 136.75  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 163.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 184.95  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 205.95  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 236.05  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 22.10 258.15  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Boys

Jed Brown (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy #14120468

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 46.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 25.20 71.40  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 7.0 7.0     18.5 24.05 95.45  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 115.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 136.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 151.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 170.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 188.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 204.95  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 235.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 258.05  Back Dive

Freddy Parnell (2009) -- Plymouth Diving 9

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 36.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 62.40  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 89.60  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 111.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 134.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 25.20 159.20  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 27.30 186.50  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 203.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 217.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 235.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 254.50  Forward Jump

Robbie Wood (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 10

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 36.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 52.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 71.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 91.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 9.00 100.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 130.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 154.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 176.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 6.0 6.0     21.0 25.20 201.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 20.30 222.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 22.10 244.20  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Boys

Noah Bartle (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14218841

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 42.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 64.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.0     27.5 27.50 91.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 112.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 138.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 28.90 167.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 28.00 195.40  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 220.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 9.0 9.0     26.0 31.20 251.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 31.50 283.30  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 309.30  Back Line Up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Boys

Daniel Chase (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211662

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 44.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 63.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 84.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 9.0     24.5 24.50 109.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 132.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 33.15 165.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 195.25  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 219.85  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 27.60 247.45  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 276.85  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 301.55  Back Line Up

Adam Tearle (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy #14120233

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 36.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 28.90 64.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 32.25 97.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 125.35  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 148.75  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 7.0 8.0     23.5 32.90 181.65  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 21.45 203.10  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 224.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 245.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 267.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 288.60  Forward Jump

Levi Livingstone (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #13710924

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 61.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 85.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 103.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 120.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 150.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 23.20 173.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 28.80 202.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 230.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 258.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 25.35 284.15  Back Line Up

Callum Salter (2008) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club #14308685

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 28.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 51.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 28.00 79.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 31.85 110.85  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 132.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 152.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 171.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 188.85  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 209.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 227.35  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.5 6.0 5.5     19.0 26.60 253.95  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 26.40 280.35  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group D2 Boys

Jake Harrison- Bennetton (2008) -- Plymouth Diving 6

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 49.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 68.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 90.80  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 113.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 133.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 148.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 166.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 189.30  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 211.30  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 34.40 245.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 273.70  Reverse Dive

Fred Crossley (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12952877

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 36.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 72.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 90.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 108.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 27.75 136.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 165.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 191.30  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 217.10  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 242.30  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 267.65  Back Line Up

Ashton Waddel (2008) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) (8)

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 60.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 76.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 91.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 108.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 135.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 28.50 164.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 190.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 23.40 213.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 28.70 242.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 267.45  Back Line Up

Lewis Gordon (2008) -- South West London Diving 8

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 33.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 28.90 61.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 28.80 90.70  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 114.70  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 132.10  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 30.80 162.90  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 4.0 5.0     14.5 18.85 181.75  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 201.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 222.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 242.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 261.25  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Finley Ledger (2008) -- Southend Diving 9

10A 3 1.2 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 26.40 43.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 27.30 70.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 25.35 95.85  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 112.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 130.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 148.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 168.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 185.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 204.35  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 29.75 234.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 261.10  Back Dive

Oliver McLean (2008) -- Star Diving Club 10

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 40.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 64.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 92.55  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 116.55  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 140.55  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 3.5 4.5     12.5 17.50 158.05  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 20.15 178.20  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 198.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 218.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 239.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 257.70  Forward Jump

CJ Fris (2008) -- DuDive Dubai (guest) (12)

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 30.00 51.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 7.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 74.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 96.20  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 113.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 132.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 148.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 166.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 183.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 205.20  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 233.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 256.45  Back Dive

Felix Bushnell (2008) -- Star Diving Club #135103411

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 34.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 63.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 19.50 82.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 105.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 25.80 131.30  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 157.20  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 24.70 181.90  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 201.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 218.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 240.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 256.40  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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George Kirk (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #127925812

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 35.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 50.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 65.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 82.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 99.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 28.90 127.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 157.50  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 178.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 7.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 206.70  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 229.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 26.00 255.80  Back Line Up

Cory White (2008) -- West Wilts Diving Club 13

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 51.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 75.40  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 18.85 94.25  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 115.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 135.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 150.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 169.75  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 188.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 208.25  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 232.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 21.00 253.75  Back Dive

Amir Jelbaoui (2008) -- Barnet Copthall Swimming Club #135958314=

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 36.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 57.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 76.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 94.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 15.50 110.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 136.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 164.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 15.60 180.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 205.10  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 30.10 235.20  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 18.20 253.40  Back Line Up

George Prior (2008) -- Plymouth Diving 14=

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 48.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 71.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 91.80  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 109.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 125.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 142.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 161.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 181.30  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 201.80  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 227.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 26.40 253.40  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Josh Hutchison (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) (18)

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 43.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 17.50 60.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 82.80  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 102.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 125.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 143.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 160.30  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 176.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 193.80  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 222.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 253.00  Reverse Dive

Max Garnett (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 16

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 76.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 95.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 114.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 18.40 132.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 24.00 156.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 178.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 199.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 227.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 250.45  Back Line Up

Thomas Wigley (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy #138336917

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 32.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 58.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 22.40 80.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 103.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 127.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 151.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 177.70  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 195.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 215.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 231.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 250.20  Forward Jump

Arthur Hawkins (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 18

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 4.0 3.5     13.0 13.00 30.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 55.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 20.25 76.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 101.95  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 121.15  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 29.40 150.55  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 25.35 175.90  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 193.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 213.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 231.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 6.0     16.0 16.00 247.90  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Nathan Dorney (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy #141204719

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 35.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 63.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 89.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 109.45  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 129.85  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 23.80 153.65  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 15.60 169.25  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 187.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 207.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 222.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 243.75  Forward Jump

Caleb Williams (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy #136707120

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 35.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 19.80 54.80  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 75.30  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 97.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 117.90  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 143.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 166.55  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 182.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 201.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 224.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 243.05  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Boys

Thomas McMurray (2007) -- Star Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 39.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 8.5 8.5     24.0 36.00 75.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 33.60 108.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 22.80 131.40  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 10.0 10.0 9.0     29.0 34.80 166.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 191.40  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 6.5 6.5     21.0 27.30 218.70  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 241.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 26.50 268.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.5     26.5 26.50 294.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 316.70  Forward Jump

Luke Hardy (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #13114942

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 6.5     23.0 27.60 54.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 9.0 8.0     25.0 35.00 89.60  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 28.60 118.20  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 138.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 157.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 179.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 197.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 219.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 241.70  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 272.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 301.90  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Boys

Matthew Lewis (2007) -- Southend Diving 3

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 47.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 23.80 71.20  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 95.90  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 119.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 139.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.0     26.0 26.00 165.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 190.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 209.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 227.40  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 32.30 259.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 288.50  Back Dive

Alex Hill (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #13347084

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 43.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 64.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 83.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 16.50 100.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 119.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 32.80 152.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 170.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 6.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 197.30  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 222.50  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 249.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 276.45  Back Line Up

Eddie Roberts (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #13857475

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 37.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 65.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 88.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 115.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 139.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 166.90  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 190.95  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 211.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 234.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 256.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 274.45  Forward Jump

Joe Anderson (2007) -- South West London Diving 6

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 16.00 39.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.5 7.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 68.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.0 5.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 87.95  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 107.75  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 133.55  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 162.95  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 187.00  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 204.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 229.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 249.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 271.50  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Boys

Samuel Kempster (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #13200987

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 57.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 74.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 5.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 93.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 111.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 26.40 137.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 164.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 190.55  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 210.35  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 28.00 238.35  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 25.35 263.70  Back Line Up

Ryan James Ferra (2007) -- Burscough Diving Club 8

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 38.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 57.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 76.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 94.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 111.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 141.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 167.00  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 188.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 8.0 7.0     24.0 28.80 217.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 239.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 263.15  Back Line Up

Finlay Stratford (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 9

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 35.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 55.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 13.00 68.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 89.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 108.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 17.50 125.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 150.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 172.45  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.5     23.0 27.60 200.05  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 30.10 230.15  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 252.90  Back Line Up

Josh Coomber (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #148326510

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 47.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 27.30 74.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 17.55 92.25  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 108.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 126.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 146.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 167.25  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 186.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 200.25  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 21.70 221.95  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 243.45  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Boys

Jacob Nicholl (2007) -- Manchester Aquatics Dive Team 11

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 30.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 25.60 55.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 77.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 95.35  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 118.75  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 22.40 141.15  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 4.5     16.5 21.45 162.60  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 182.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 199.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 218.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 13.00 231.60  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Boys

Ross Tynan (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) (1)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 45.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 42.50 88.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 20.25 108.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 10.0 10.0 10.0     30.0 36.00 144.25  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 9.5 9.0 9.0     27.5 33.00 177.25  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 31.50 208.75  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 23.40 232.15  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 251.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 275.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 302.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 327.65  Forward Jump

Ludo Waterman (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #11929461

10A 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 7.5     25.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 57.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 30.10 87.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 27.95 115.05  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 138.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 163.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 9.5 10.0 9.0     28.5 28.50 192.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.5     27.5 27.50 219.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 239.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 259.05  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 34.00 293.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 322.65  Back Dive

Archibald Johnson (2006) -- Star Diving Club 2

100A 1 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 44.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 8.5 7.0     22.5 38.25 82.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 108.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 131.90  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 151.10  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 28.70 179.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 206.45  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 230.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 9.0     24.5 24.50 254.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0     26.0 26.00 280.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 25.00 305.95  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Boys

Elliot Haigh (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13735833

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 41.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 62.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 77.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 96.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 114.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 8.0 8.0     22.5 38.25 152.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 177.55  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 31.80 209.35  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 30.00 239.35  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 31.50 270.85  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 297.50  Back Line Up

Alex Snell (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #12684794

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 39.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 66.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 30.00 96.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 32.40 128.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 155.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 30.10 185.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 209.80  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 229.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 251.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 270.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 287.30  Forward Jump

Danny Morland (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13736045

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 60.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 76.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 96.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 115.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 28.05 143.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 171.85  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 27.60 199.45  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 6.5     22.5 27.00 226.45  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 255.15  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 279.85  Back Line Up

Joe Foster (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 6

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 24.00 44.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 23.10 67.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 30.55 98.05  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 121.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 141.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 162.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 180.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 198.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 218.55  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 31.45 250.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 278.00  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Boys

Sam Harvey (2006) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team 7

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.5     14.5 14.50 32.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 50.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 69.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 87.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 105.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 28.05 133.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 36.55 169.60  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 31.20 200.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 222.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 248.30  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 29.25 277.55  Back Line Up

Harry Burton (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 8

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 61.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 81.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 100.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 115.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 4.0     13.5 21.60 136.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 162.20  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 10.0 9.0 8.5     27.5 33.00 195.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 220.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 29.40 249.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 275.15  Back Line Up

Liam Richards (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy #12549139

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 26.40 52.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 82.20  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 107.55  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 127.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 147.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 165.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 182.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 199.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 214.55  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 240.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 28.50 269.45  Back Dive

Leo Tegg (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 10

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 45.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 33.60 79.20  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 101.30  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 126.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 146.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 165.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 180.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 200.30  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 217.80  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 247.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 20.80 268.35  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Boys

Edward Winsor (2006) -- DuDive Dubai (guest) (12)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 34.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 55.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 71.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 92.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 111.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 139.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 29.25 168.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 189.75  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 216.75  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 21.00 237.75  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 27.95 265.70  Back Line Up

Tom Halton (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics #137409411

100A 1 1.0 6.0 4.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 38.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 66.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 88.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 115.10  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 22.20 137.30  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 166.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 19.50 185.50  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 202.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 225.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 3.5 3.5     12.0 12.00 237.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 261.00  Forward Jump

Ben Hall (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #143195212

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 35.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 58.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 29.25 87.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 29.40 117.35  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 141.35  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 164.45  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 24.70 189.15  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 208.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 223.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 241.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 17.00 258.65  Forward Jump

Benjamin Wedley (2006) -- Corby Steel Diving Club 13

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 55.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 74.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 17.50 91.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 112.50  Back Jump

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 134.10  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 157.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 180.70  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 202.30  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 29.40 231.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 26.65 258.35  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Boys

Tomas Nicol (2006) -- West Wilts Diving Club 14

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 46.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 74.90  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 7.5 6.5     22.5 29.25 104.15  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 122.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 141.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 160.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 178.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 196.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 5.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 215.15  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 242.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.0 4.0 3.0     10.0 15.00 257.35  Back Dive

Daniel Rhodes (2006) -- West Wilts Diving Club 15

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 35.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 65.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 19.50 84.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.0 7.0     22.5 27.00 111.90  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 135.30  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 156.30  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 21.45 177.75  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 195.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 215.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 237.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 255.75  Forward Jump

Luke Guerin (2006) -- Manchester Aquatics Dive Team 16

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 46.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.0 5.5     19.0 26.60 72.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 23.40 96.20  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 115.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 131.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 149.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 163.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 177.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 191.20  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 20.00 211.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 236.80  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group B+ Boys

Joey Jones (2005) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) (1)

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 32.00 32.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 23.80 55.80  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 35.70 91.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 41.80 133.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 29.00 162.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 31.50 193.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 28.50 222.30  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 32.00 254.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 37.80 292.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 44.00 336.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Boys

Archie Read (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12952871

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 6.5     17.0 27.20 60.35  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 41.80 102.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 7.0 7.0 5.0     19.0 38.00 140.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 3.0 4.0     11.0 20.90 161.05  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 28.80 189.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 27.00 216.85  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 30.40 247.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 8.5 7.5     22.5 42.75 290.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 39.60 329.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Thomas Screeton (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13948292

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 27.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 51.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 29.75 80.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 42.90 123.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 31.00 154.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 25.20 179.85  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 27.90 207.75  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 237.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 40.95 278.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 36.30 314.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kabir Randhawa (2004) -- DuDive Dubai (guest) (4)

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 27.75 52.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 41.40 93.65  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 28.50 122.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 41.40 163.55  Reverse Dive

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 185.75  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 33.60 219.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 30.40 249.75  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 36.30 286.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 313.25  Reverse Dive

Harry Healey (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 3

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 33.60 33.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 41.80 75.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 29.45 104.85  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 27.90 132.75  Back Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 30.40 163.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 28.90 192.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 40.70 232.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 24.65 257.40  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 24.80 282.20  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 24.00 306.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Henry Jones (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club 4

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 42.90 70.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 23.25 93.35  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 26.00 119.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 148.15  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 172.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 41.80 214.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 33.25 248.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 27.20 275.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.0     14.5 27.55 302.75  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Boys

Harris Oldroyd (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 42.00 70.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 26.10 96.90  Back Dive

203B 3 2.2 3.5 3.0 4.0     10.5 23.10 120.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5     8.0 16.00 136.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 34.00 170.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 29.25 199.25  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 38.50 237.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 27.20 264.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 5.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 293.75  Reverse Dive

Sam Stevens (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 58.40  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 26.35 84.75  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 29.70 114.45  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 31.35 145.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 32.00 177.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 29.25 207.05  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 39.60 246.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 22.40 269.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 20.80 289.85  Reverse Dive

Anthony Trigg (2005) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 7

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 28.60 58.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 35.15 93.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 4.0     15.5 27.90 121.25  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.0     11.0 20.90 142.15  Reverse Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 168.80  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 33.15 201.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.5     14.5 31.90 233.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 5.5     15.0 24.00 257.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 5.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 285.85  Reverse Dive

Joshua Longman (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 22.40 48.80  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 34.20 83.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 32.40 115.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 4.0 4.0     11.0 19.80 135.20  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 28.90 164.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 29.25 193.35  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 38.50 231.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 6.0     16.5 26.40 258.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 21.60 279.85  Reverse Dive

Dylan Heywood (2004) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #13019299

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.5 6.0     19.5 29.25 60.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 27.20 87.90  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 41.80 129.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5     7.0 14.00 143.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 171.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 25.20 196.90  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 23.80 220.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 33.30 254.00  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.5 5.0 4.0     12.5 23.75 277.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Boys

Fergus McGuinness (2003) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest) (12)

103B 1 1.7 2.5 4.0 3.5     10.0 17.00 17.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 16.50 33.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 56.70  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 82.95  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.0 4.0     13.5 29.70 112.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 25.60 138.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 32.30 170.55  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 199.95  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 38.95 238.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 34.10 273.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Arthur Feeney (2005) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest) (13)

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 49.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 36.30 85.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 109.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 5.5     15.0 24.00 133.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 3.0 4.0     11.5 18.40 152.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 176.70  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 39.90 216.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 23.80 240.40  Back Dive

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 26.40 266.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Leon Ferra (2004) -- Burscough Diving Club 10

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 18.40 46.45  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 46.45 1Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 30.00 76.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 35.20 111.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 142.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 23.40 165.45  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 25.90 191.35  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 4.0     16.0 30.40 221.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 42.90 264.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Morgan Hockley (2005) -- Amersham Swimming Club #137800711

101B 3 1.5 6.5 5.5 4.0     16.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 50.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 4.0 4.0     14.0 30.80 81.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 29.45 110.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 28.05 138.70  Back Dive

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 17.55 156.25  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 177.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 29.70 207.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 233.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 258.60  Reverse Dive

Luca Foyster (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #127845912

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 49.20  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 28.50 77.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 33.30 111.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 2.5 3.5 2.0     8.0 14.40 125.40  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 148.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 175.20  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 29.70 204.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 229.65  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 5.5     15.0 24.00 253.65  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Nicholas Anastassiou (2005) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #143655113

101B 3 1.5 4.0 3.0 3.0     10.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 39.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.0 4.0 4.5     14.5 26.10 65.90  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 28.05 93.95  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 29.45 123.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 150.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 173.80  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 197.05  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 4.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 220.30  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.0 5.0     14.5 31.90 252.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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